
Bezirk Mittelrhein 2021/22

Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Jungen 13
Pokal-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Elbern, Rolf, Alte Landstr. 223, 41844 Wegberg, Mobil: 0175 1292390, Tel.: 02434 240169, rolf.elbern@wttv.de

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 01.05.2022 13:15 7 SC Fortuna Bonn 1. FC Köln 0:4
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
So.

01.05.2022
01.05.2022

12:00
12:00

5
6

TTG St. Augustin
TTF Kreuzau

SC Fortuna Bonn
1. FC Köln

1:4
0:4

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
So.
So.

01.05.2022
01.05.2022
01.05.2022

10:30
10:30
10:30

2
3
4

SC Fortuna Bonn
TTF Kreuzau
Burtscheider TV

TG Mülheim
SSF Bonn
1. FC Köln

4:1
4:0
1:4

 
Freilose Viertelfinale
    TTG St. Augustin   
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